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WATER RATES-Potable

Monthly Meter Charge (5/8"X3/4")
Monthly Meter Charge (3/4")
Monthly Meter Charge (1")

Consumption Charge

$103.36
$103.36
$118.87

$6.64

WATER RATES-Non Potable

Monthly Meter Charge (1")

Consumption Charge

$139.76

$4.98

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Emergency Shutoff Charge (After

Hours)
Meter Test Charge
48 Hour Notice

Returned Check C

harge

TEHACHAPI, CALIFORNIA 93561

www.gvwd.org

$100.00

$250.00

$30.00

$30.00

* 661-822-1923

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Mike Biglay
Jean Grodewald
Rita Leonard
Enrique Lopez

Joan Tyer

Each Month
Each Month
Each Month

Each 100 cuft (748
Gal)

Each Month

Each 100 cuft (748
Gal)

Each Occurrence

Each Occurrence
Each Occurrence

Each Occurrence

*+ FAX 661-822-1923



1.6.3.3. Late Charge 10% of balance 1-1/2% each
due for first 30 additional 30 day
days period

1.5.7. Re-connection Charge (service $250.00 Each Occurrence

disconnected for non-payment,

unauthorized use, etc.)
1.5.6. Missing or Damaged Lock Charge $30.00 Each Occurrence
1.5.8. Remove Meter Charge (meter $400.00 Each Occurrence

removed to prevent unauthorized use of

water following disconnection of service

and subsequent unauthorized use of

water)
1.5.1. Account Setup / Transfer Charge $150.00 Each Occurrence
1.5.3. Damage To District Property Actual Cost To Repair

NEW SERVICE CONNECTION

1.13. Connection Fee 5/8"X3/4" Meter $2,500.00 Each Connection
1.13. Connection Fee 3/4" Meter $3,000.00 Each Connection
1.13. Connection Fee 1" Meter $3,500.00 Each Connection

Capital Improvement Fee 5/8" X3/4"
1.16. Meter $7,000.00 Each Connection
1.16. Capital Improvement Fee 3/4" Meter $10,500.00 Each Connection
1.16. Capital Improvement Fee 1" Meter $17,500.00 Each Connection

Per Acre In Excess
1.15. Assessment Parity Charge $200.00 of 3 Acres
Per Inch Diameter

1.18. Contribution for Existing Facilities $4.00 Per Foot Length
1.18. Contribution for Existing Facilities Cap $25,000.00 Each Connection



