

Quail Valley Water District

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Mike Biglay
Jean Grodewald
Rita Leonard
Enrique Lopez
Joan Tyer

APPENDIX A 2021

WATER RATES-Potable

Monthly Meter Charge (5/8"X3/4")	\$103.36	Each Month
		Each Month
	다양 살았다고 하늘이다 교육 보고 있어야 하는데 하다.	Each Month
	V	
		Each 100 cuft (748
Consumption Charge	\$6.64	Gal)
WATER RATES-N	on Potable	
Monthly Meter Charge (1")	\$139.76	Each Month
		Each 100 cuft (748
Consumption Charge	\$4.98	Gal)
MISCELLANEOU	JS FEES	
		/ /_ \
Emergency Shutoff Charge (After Hours)	\$100.00	Each Occurrence
Meter Test Charge	\$250.00	Each Occurrence
48 Hour Notice	\$30.00	Each Occurrence
Paturned Check Charge	\$30.00	Each Occurrence
Neturned Officer Officinge	φ30.00	Lacii Occumence
	WATER RATES-Note Monthly Meter Charge (1") Consumption Charge MISCELLANEOU Emergency Shutoff Charge (After Hours) Meter Test Charge	Monthly Meter Charge (3/4") \$103.36 Monthly Meter Charge (1") \$118.87 Consumption Charge \$6.64 WATER RATES-Non Potable Monthly Meter Charge (1") \$139.76 Consumption Charge \$4.98 MISCELLANEOUS FEES Emergency Shutoff Charge (After Hours) \$100.00 Meter Test Charge \$250.00 48 Hour Notice \$30.00

1.6.3.3.	Late Charge	10% of balance due for first 30 days	1-1/2% each additional 30 day period
1.5.7.	Re-connection Charge (service disconnected for non-payment, unauthorized use, etc.)	\$250.00	Each Occurrence
1.5.6.	Missing or Damaged Lock Charge	\$30.00	Each Occurrence
1.5.8.	Remove Meter Charge (meter removed to prevent unauthorized use of water following disconnection of service and subsequent unauthorized use of water)	\$400.00	Each Occurrence
1.5.1.	Account Setup / Transfer Charge	\$150.00	Each Occurrence
1.5.3.	Damage To District Property	Actual Cost To Repair	
	NEW SERVICE CON	NECTION	
1.13. 1.13. 1.13.	Connection Fee 5/8"X3/4" Meter Connection Fee 3/4" Meter Connection Fee 1" Meter	\$2,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,500.00	Each Connection Each Connection Each Connection
	Capital Improvement Fee 5/8"X3/4"		
1.16.	Meter	\$7,000.00	Each Connection
1.16.	Capital Improvement Fee 3/4" Meter	\$10,500.00	Each Connection
1.16.	Capital Improvement Fee 1" Meter	\$17,500.00	Each Connection
1.15.	Assessment Parity Charge	\$200.00	Per Acre In Excess of 3 Acres
1.18.	Contribution for Existing Facilities	\$4.00	Per Inch Diameter Per Foot Length
1.18.	Contribution for Existing Facilities Cap	\$25,000.00	Each Connection